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1500m, M9, M8, W9, W8, M11, M10, W11, W10 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 843 Teusch Jonas 2009 GER Silvesterlauf Trier 6:47
2 865 Freibergs  Morris 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 7:02 + 0:15
3 804 Goertz Jonas 2010 GER Ahrgrundschule 7:09 + 0:22
4 900 Haas-Schreiner Tim 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 7:35 + 0:48
5 901 Haas-Schreiner Mike 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 7:38 + 0:51
6 809 Hölters Dejan 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule 7:39 + 0:52
7 906 Weynand Celina 2010 GER SC Bütgenbach 7:40 + 0:53
8 838 Crump Jonas 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 8:13 + 1:26
9 759 Riske Ben 2010 GER Vfl Jünkerath 8:18 + 1:31

10 810 Keul Johannes 2010 GER Ahrgrundschule 8:31 + 1:44
11 905 Uellendahl Benito 2008 GER Tierheim Schoppen 8:34 + 1:47
12 867 Zinn Lea 2008 GER DJK Kelberg 8:35 + 1:48
13 862 Monni Antonia 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 8:36 + 1:49
14 864 Diewald Maja 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 8:41 + 1:54
15 832 Esch Lena 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 8:43 + 1:56
16 841 Nickels Lara 2010 GER SV Neroth 8:53 + 2:06
17 897 Menu Loris 2010 GER SC Bütgenbach 9:01 + 2:14
18 807 Schüller Benjamin 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule 9:02 + 2:15
19 806 Fiedlers Diego 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule 9:12 + 2:25
20 844 Humphrey Jeremiah 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule 9:13 + 2:26
21 757 Wassong Theo 2011 GER Vfl Jünkerath 9:26 + 2:39
22 860 Göbel  Leonie 2011 GER DJK Kelberg 9:28 + 2:41
23 861 Weber Mia 2010 GER DJK Kelberg 9:35 + 2:48
24 831 Georges Leonie 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 9:57 + 3:10
25 761 Grünberg Zoe 2012 GER Vfl Jünkerath 9:58 + 3:11
26 839 Crump Jasmin 2010 GER SV Hillesheim 10:04 + 3:17
27 840 Neuendorf Lilli 2011 GER ohne Verein 10:08 + 3:21
28 902 Peter Emily 2009 GER Grundschule Stadtkyll 10:21 + 3:34
29 805 Fantke Joel Jeremy 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule 10:28 + 3:41
30 793 Peter Lukas 2011 GER Vfl Jünkerath 10:37 + 3:50
31 881 Plützer Eva 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule 10:42 + 3:55
32 842 Fürsatz Johanna 2010 GER Team RURSES BAU 10:43 + 3:56
33 866 Schaaf Philipp 2008 GER DJK Kelberg 10:57 + 4:10
34 899 Schlemmer Jonah 2010 GER Grundschule Ahrhütte 11:16 + 4:29
35 863 Gajaraku Anila 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 11:19 + 4:32
36 817 Schiefers  Lennart 2011 GER ohne Verein 13:07 + 6:20
37 884 Engel Arne 2011 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 13:58 + 7:11

756 Wassong Anton 2012 GER Vfl Jünkerath
760 Grünberg Tim 2014 GER Vfl Jünkerath
773 Balles  Frieda 2011 GER TV Cochem
774 Fett Pauline 2008 GER TV Cochem
808 Wolff Fabian 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule
811 Adamczyk Kacper 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule
885 Schramm Tom 2011 GER Grundschule Lissendorf
886 Haas Schreiner Mike 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf
887 Haas Schreiner Tim 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf
888 Heinzen Jonathan 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf
889 Schepp Julius 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf
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1500m, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 807 Schüller Benjamin 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule 9:02
2 844 Humphrey Jeremiah 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule 9:13 + 0:11
3 757 Wassong Theo 2011 GER Vfl Jünkerath 9:26 + 0:24
4 805 Fantke Joel Jeremy 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule 10:28 + 1:26
5 793 Peter Lukas 2011 GER Vfl Jünkerath 10:37 + 1:35
6 817 Schiefers  Lennart 2011 GER ohne Verein 13:07 + 4:05

756 Wassong Anton 2012 GER Vfl Jünkerath
760 Grünberg Tim 2014 GER Vfl Jünkerath
808 Wolff Fabian 2011 GER Graf Salentin Schule
885 Schramm Tom 2011 GER Grundschule Lissendorf

1500m, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 804 Goertz Jonas 2010 GER Ahrgrundschule 7:09
2 900 Haas-Schreiner Tim 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 7:35 + 0:26
3 901 Haas-Schreiner Mike 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 7:38 + 0:29
4 809 Hölters Dejan 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule 7:39 + 0:30
5 759 Riske Ben 2010 GER Vfl Jünkerath 8:18 + 1:09
6 810 Keul Johannes 2010 GER Ahrgrundschule 8:31 + 1:22
7 897 Menu Loris 2010 GER SC Bütgenbach 9:01 + 1:52
8 806 Fiedlers Diego 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule 9:12 + 2:03
9 899 Schlemmer Jonah 2010 GER Grundschule Ahrhütte 11:16 + 4:07

811 Adamczyk Kacper 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule
886 Haas Schreiner Mike 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf
887 Haas Schreiner Tim 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf

1500m, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 860 Göbel  Leonie 2011 GER DJK Kelberg 9:28
2 761 Grünberg Zoe 2012 GER Vfl Jünkerath 9:58 + 0:30
3 840 Neuendorf Lilli 2011 GER ohne Verein 10:08 + 0:40
4 884 Engel Arne 2011 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 13:58 + 4:30

773 Balles  Frieda 2011 GER TV Cochem

1500m, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 906 Weynand Celina 2010 GER SC Bütgenbach 7:40
2 832 Esch Lena 2010 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 8:43 + 1:03
3 841 Nickels Lara 2010 GER SV Neroth 8:53 + 1:13
4 861 Weber Mia 2010 GER DJK Kelberg 9:35 + 1:55
5 839 Crump Jasmin 2010 GER SV Hillesheim 10:04 + 2:24
6 881 Plützer Eva 2010 GER Graf Salentin Schule 10:42 + 3:02
7 842 Fürsatz Johanna 2010 GER Team RURSES BAU 10:43 + 3:03
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1500m, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 905 Uellendahl Benito 2008 GER Tierheim Schoppen 8:34
2 866 Schaaf Philipp 2008 GER DJK Kelberg 10:57 + 2:23

1500m, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 843 Teusch Jonas 2009 GER Silvesterlauf Trier 6:47
2 865 Freibergs  Morris 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 7:02 + 0:15
3 838 Crump Jonas 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 8:13 + 1:26

888 Heinzen Jonathan 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf
889 Schepp Julius 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf

1500m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 867 Zinn Lea 2008 GER DJK Kelberg 8:35
774 Fett Pauline 2008 GER TV Cochem

1500m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2019 / 14:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 862 Monni Antonia 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 8:36
2 864 Diewald Maja 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 8:41 + 0:05
3 831 Georges Leonie 2009 GER Grundschule Lissendorf 9:57 + 1:21
4 902 Peter Emily 2009 GER Grundschule Stadtkyll 10:21 + 1:45
5 863 Gajaraku Anila 2009 GER DJK Kelberg 11:19 + 2:43


